
apļa / mačs “3 TenPinLīga” 2009/2010
2   /  3

ALFA divizions 

Team name round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6
Total 

points
Ranking

0.0 0.0 0.0

: : 3 : 7 5 : 5 1 : 9 : 2374 2482 2534

0.0 0.0 0.0

: 7 : 3 0 : 10 4 : 6 : : 2278 2333 2374

0.0 0.0 0.0

: 3 : 7 1 : 9 : 1.0 : 9.0 : 2425 2390 2337

2.0 2.0 0.0

7 : 3 10 : 0 9 : 1 : : : 2751 2658 2565

0.0 0.0 2.0

5 : 5 6 : 4 : : 6 : 4 : 2389 2503 2819

1.0 1.0 1.0

9 : 1 : 9.0 : 1.0 : 4 : 6 : 2660 2520 2666

1 2 3 4 # 6 7 # 9 10 # 12 13 # 15 16 # 18 19 # 21 40 # 42 43 # 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 57 58

BETA divizions 

Team name round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6
Total 

points
Ranking

0.0 0.0 0.0

: : 0 : 10 5 : 5 10 : 0 : 2493 2365 2245

1.0 2.0 1.0

: 10 : 0 6 : 4 7 : 3 : : 2506 2559 2434

2.0 0.0 0.0

: 0 : 10 6 : 4 : 7.0 : 3.0 : 2516 2256 2260

0.0 1.0 2.0

10 : 0 4 : 6 4 : 6 : : : 2416 2482 2542

0.0 0.0 0.0

5 : 5 3 : 7 : : 6 : 4 : 2480 2349 2302

0.0 0.0 0.0

0 : 10 : 3.0 : 7.0 : 4 : 6 : 1900 1963 2215

: 23.0 7.0 67.06 RVVAIU-85
0.0 3.0 4.0

: 16.0 14.0 514.05 SK "NB2"
5.0 3.0 6.0

: 12.0 21.0 218.04 Turbo
10.0 4.0 4.0

: 17.0 15.0 313.0

Position 

round

1 2 3 4 5 6
Position 

round
Total score

1 STORM
0.0 5.0 10.0

15.0 : 15.0 15.0 3

2 TenPin 
10.0 6.0 7.0

23.0 : 7.0 27.0 1

3 PVN
0.0 6.0 7.0

26.0 4.0:

17.0 13.0

5

4.0

5.0 : 25.0

:

1 SK "NB1"

1 2

10.0 9.0

2 Wizards

3 X

22.0

4 RAGS

5 SL SONORA

6 RRteam

21.09.0

1.0

19.0

5.0
:

:

6

1.0

3.0

Total score

1.0

7.0 0.0
11.0

3 4

3.0

9.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

9.0

11.0

5.0

30.0

3

2: 25.0

5

4

6

1

6.0

8.0

19.0
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